ARi1ZONA
NATIONAL

2025 RESULTS

MARKET GORTS

JUDGE: CHRD COBURN, COLLEGE STRTION, TX

DECEMBER 30, 20825

Grand Champion — 280 — Kadie Hummel — Cabery, IL—97
Reserve Champion — 2253 — Jaci Falkenstien — Oswego, KS — 100
3" Overall — 7077 — Anara Shroyer — Degraff, OH — 78

4 Overall — 1136 — Shepherd Silvers — Junction, TX — 108

5t Overall — 4329 — Paizlee Akins — Whitesboro, TX — 94

Best Arizona - 2611 — Christopher Contessa — Chandler, AZ - 141
Reserve Best Arizona - 1066 — Calli Simpson — Eagar, AZ - 98
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Drake Johnson — Royal, AR
Zane Richardson — Winston, NM

Anara Shroyer — Degraff, OH
Megan Dutton — Lindsay, OK

Kadie Hummel — Cabery, IL
Paizlee Akins — Whitesboro, TX

Jaci Falkenstien — Oswego, KS
Cayson Newell — Burlington, TX

Shepherd Silvers — Junction, TX
Cayson Newell — Burlington, TX

75
65

78
87

97
94

100
105

108
120




